ABESIT

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ACADEMIC CALENDER EVEN SEMESTER 2022-23

S.No. Particulars/Activity Date Day Responsibilities
1. |Commencement of Classes for 3rd & 06-02-2023 Monday
4th year students.
2. |Class Test1 27-02-2023 to | Monday to | Dr. Kaushal Kishor
03-03-2023 Friday
3. | Project Progress Presentation 1 22-02-2023 Wednesday | Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai/Prof. Shivani Sharma
4. Mentor- Mentee Meeting- | 24-03-2023 Friday Mentors
5. [Students Feedback-I 27-03-2023 Monday Prof. Rishabh Kamal
6. |Class Test2 27-03-2023to | Monday to | Dr. Kaushal Kishor
31-03-2023 Friday
7. | Project Progress Presentation 2 29-03-2023 Wednesday | Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai/Prof Shivani Sharma
Commencement of Classes for 2"¢ 04-04-2023 Tuesday
year students.
9. |Workshop on “Block Chain: April, 2023 Prof Shivani Sharma
Ethereum/ Hyperledger Fabric” Resource Person:- Mr. Kumar Satyarth, Smart
Contract Developer, Timeswap
10. |Sessional Test-I (3 Year & 4™ Year) 08-04-2023 to | Saturday to
14-04-2023 Friday
11. |Student Feedback 2 17-04-2023 Monday Prof. Rishabh Kamal
12 |Class Test 1 (2™ Year) 24-04-2023to | Mondayto | Dr. Kaushal Kishor
28-04-2023 Friday
13. | Mentor- Mentee Meeting- I 05-05-2023 Friday Mentors
14. | Class Test 3 (3™ Year & 4" Year) 08-05-2023 to | Monday to [Dr. Kaushal Kishor
12-05-2023 Friday
15. |Expert Talk on “Machine Learning May, 2023 Prof. Faraj Chishti
applications for Data Analytics” Resource Person: Mr. Gaurav Kumar, Founder
Director, Magma Research & Consultancy Services
16. |Project Progress Presentation 3 10-05-2023 Wednesday | Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai/Prof. Shivani Sharma
17. | CO Feedback (3™ Year & 4™ Year) 16-05-2023 Tuesday Prof. Rishabh Kamal
18. | Sessional Test -2 (3™ Year & 4 Year) 18-05-2023 to | Thursday to
26-05-2023 Friday
19. |Class Test 2 (2™ Year) 19-05-2023 to Friday to Dr. Kaushal Kishor
25-05-2023 Thursday
20. |Sessional Test-I (2" Year) 29-05-2023 to | Monday to
03-06-2023 Saturday
21. |Class Test 3 (2" Year) 26-06-2023to | Monday to | Dr. Kaushal Kishor
30-06-2023 Friday
22 | CO Feedback (2™ Year) 05-07-2023 Wednesday | Prof. Rishabh Kamal
23 |Sessional Test-2 (2" Year) 07-07-2023 to Friday to
15-07-2023 Saturday
24. | End Semester Examination As per University Schedule

- Y 'Q

Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai
HoD(Information Technology)




